2/13/2025 Introduced, referred to Senate Education
2/28/2025 Scheduled for hearing and/or consideration

(03/05/2025)
3/05/2025 Committee recommended measure be held for

further study
6/20/2025 Died in Committee

HB5218

Increases insurance coverage for hearing aids from
one thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500) to one
thousand seven hundred fifty dollars ($1,750), per
ear, for all people regardless of age effective
January 1, 2026.

1/29/2025 Introduced, referred to House Health & Human
3/07/2025 Scheduled for hearing and/or consideration

(03/13/2025)
3/13/2025 Committee recommended measure be held for

further study